TECHNIPFMC PLC
ISIN: GBOOBDSFG982  WKN: G87110105

Company 2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price

TechnipFMC 26.62
UsSD
Difference 1.15%(-0.31)

Contact Details
TECHNIPFMC PLC Tel: -
-- Fax: -
- Web: http://-
-- E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Asset Class: Stock
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023 2022 2021

33.22%
201.06%

35.08%
185.05%

34.27%
191.78%

2023
74.88%

2022
202.69%

2021
-89.09%
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TECHNIPFMC PLC
ISIN: GBOOBDSFG982  WKN: G87110105  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 272,473,310 159,534,830 17,162,220
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per emp'oyee 288,062 264,582 269,811

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Claire Farley Member of Supervisory Board Douglas J. Pferdehirt Chairman of Managing Board
Eleazar de Carvalho Filho Member of Supervisory Board Alf Melin Member of Executive Committee
Grace Priestly Member of Supervisory Board Barry Glickman Member of Executive Committee
John Yearwood Member of Supervisory Board Jonathan Landes Member of Executive Committee
John C. G. O'Leary Member of Supervisory Board Justin Rounce Member of Executive Committee
Margareth @vrum Member of Supervisory Board Luana Duffé Member of Executive Committee
Robert Gwin Member of Supervisory Board Nisha Rai Member of Executive Committee
Sophie Zurquiyah-Rousset Member of Supervisory Board Victoria Lazar Member of Executive Committee
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