TECHNIPFMC PLC

ISIN: GB00BDSFG982 WKN: G87110105 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Ral	anco	notes
Ван	ance	notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	33.22%	35.08%	34.27%
Debt-equity ratio	201.06%	185.05%	191.78%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	74.88%	202.69%	-89.09%

TECHNIPFMC PLC

ISIN: GB00BDSFG982 WKN: G87110105 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	272,473,310	159,534,830	17,162,220
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	288,062	264,582	269,811

Board of Directors	
Claire Farley	Member of Supervisory Board
Eleazar de Carvalho Filho	Member of Supervisory Board
Grace Priestly	Member of Supervisory Board
John Yearwood	Member of Supervisory Board
John C. G. O'Leary	Member of Supervisory Board
Margareth Øvrum	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Gwin	Member of Supervisory Board
Sophie Zurquiyah-Rousset	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Douglas J. Pferdehirt	Chairman of Managing Board		
Alf Melin	Member of Executive Committee		
Barry Glickman	Member of Executive Committee		
Jonathan Landes	Member of Executive Committee		
Justin Rounce	Member of Executive Committee		
Luana Duffé	Member of Executive Committee		
Nisha Rai	Member of Executive Committee		
Victoria Lazar	Member of Executive Committee		